# MARASA AFRICA LODGES ROOM RATES





|   | ROOM RATE |         |
|---|-----------|---------|
| ROOM TYPE   | FB(USD)   | BB(USD) |
| Standard Single   | 223       | 199     |
| Standard Double   | 397       | 349     |
| Deluxe Single   | 271       | 247     |
| Deluxe Double   | 457       | 409     |
| Suite   | 468       | 420     |
| Single Tent   | 271       | 247     |
| Single Tent A/C   | 306       | 282     |
| Standard Double Tent  | 426       | 378     |
| Standard Double Tent A/C  | 461       | 413     |
| Deluxe Single Tent  | 318       | 294     |
| Deluxe Double Tent  | 475       | 427     |
| Super Deluxe Tent Single  | 366       | 342     |
| Super Deluxe Tent Double  | 582       | 534     |
| Nile Suites   | 594       | 546     |
| Florence Baker House  | 731       | 635     |
| Presidential Cottage  | 1,200     | 952     |
| CANTON TO SECURE A SECURITION OF THE SECURITION |           | 1000000 |





|                      | ROOM    | RATE    |
|----------------------|---------|---------|
| ROOM TYPE            | FB(USD) | BB(USD) |
| Single Room          | 227     | 203     |
| Standard Single      | 239     | 215     |
| Standard Double      | 402     | 354     |
| Deluxe Single        | 269     | 245     |
| Deluxe Double        | 451     | 403     |
| Suites               | 494     | 446     |
| Standard Tents       | 451     | 403     |
| Deluxe Tents         | 494     | 446     |
| Royal Cottage        | 847     | 751     |
| Rwenzori Cottage     | 847     | 751     |
| Presidential Cottage | 1,040   | 944     |
| Queen`s Cottage      | 1,190   | 1,094   |
|                      |         |         |

\*FB denotes Full Board and BB denotes Bed & Breakfast
\*\*Room rates subject to change without notice



| ROOM RATE (A     | LL INCLUSIVE) |
|------------------|---------------|
| ROOM TYPE        | FB(USD        |
| HIGH SEASON      |               |
| Single           | 350           |
| Double           | 450           |
| LOW SEASON       |               |
| Single           | 28            |
| Double           | 360           |
| ROOM RATE (F     | ULL BOARD)    |
| ROOM TYPE        | FB(USD        |
| HIGH SEASON      |               |
| Single           | 260           |
| Double           | 36!           |
| LOW SEASON       |               |
| Single <b>**</b> | 22:           |
| Double           | 29            |



|                    | ROOM RATE |         |
|--------------------|-----------|---------|
| ROOM TYPE          | FB(USD)   | BB(USD) |
| Single             | 243       | 219     |
| Double             | 384       | 336     |
| Deluxe Single      | 277       | 253     |
| Deluxe Double      | 418       | 370     |
| Suites             | 481       | 433     |
| Deluxe Tent Single | 356       | 332     |
| Deluxe Tent Double | 499       | 451     |
| Queen`s Cottage    | 982       | 886     |
|                    |           |         |

\*FB denotes Full Board and BB denotes Bed & Breakfast
\*\*Room rates subject to change without notice



### **HOW TO GET TO CHOBE SAFARI LODGE**

- By Air 45-minute flight from Entebbe/ Kajjansi Airstrip
- By Road 3 ½ drive from Kampala
- By Road Chobe is 280 km from Kampala
- 2 hours 95 km up river from Paraa Safari Lodge

### **ACTIVITIES**

**USD 118** 

Guided Nature Walk, Game Drive, Sport Fishing available on request

### CHILDREN RATES

**USD 95** Per child if sharing with an adult in Standard or Deluxe Room

**USD 119** Per child in their own Standard or Deluxe Room

> Per child if sharing with adult in Standard, Deluxe or Super Deluxe Tent

**USD 173** Per child if in own Standard, Deluxe or Super Deluxe Tent



### **HOW TO GET TO MWEYA SAFARI LODGE**

- By Air 1-hour flight from Entebbe/Kajjansi Airport to Mweya Safari Lodge Airstrip
- By Road 5 1/2-hour drive from Kampala
- By Road Mweya is 420 km from Kampala.

### **ACTIVITIES**

- Bird Watching, Chimpanzee Walking Safari, Game Drive available on request.
- Launch Trips on Kazinga Channel.
- Hippo USD 32 per person (39-seater boat)
- Sunbird (private boat) USD 420 per trip maximum 10 pax
- Kingfisher (luxury boat with canapes & beverages) USD 42 per person

# **CHILDREN RATES**

**USD 68** 

USD 103

Per 1-2 children if sharing with an adult

Per 1-2 children in own Standard/Deluxe Room

# **HOW TO GET TO SILVERBACK LODGE**

- By Air- the lodge is a 1 hour 15-minute flight from Entebbe or Kajjansi Airport to Kihihi Airstrip
- By road 540 km from Kampala
- From Mweya Safari Lodge is a 4-hour drive

### **ACTIVITIES**

- Gorilla Tracking permits are USD 600 per person
- USD 500.00 for residents and UGX 250 000 for Ugandan & East Africans
- Batwa Pygmy Cultural Trail is USD 70 per person
- Guided Forest Walks USD 30 per person

Rates that are All-Inclusive are full board & select beverages (soft drinks, water, local beers and house spirits and wines)

High Season months run from January, February, June, July, August, September & October

Low Season months run from March, April, May, November & December



# **HOW TO GET TO PARAA SAFARI LODGE**

- 1-hour flight from Entebbe/Kajjansi Airport.
- By Road is a 4 hour 30, minute drive from Kampala.
- By road from Entebbe is a 5-hour drive.
- By Road Paraa is 352 km from Kampala.

### **ACTIVITIES**

- Sport Fishing, Game Drives & Hike to the top of the Falls are available on request,
- Launch Trips to Murchison Falls African Queen – USD 32 per person (29-seater boat)
- Hippo & Jewel of the Nile USD 368 per trip (2-10 persons)
- Paraa Voyager USD 38 per person (inclusive beverages & canapes)
- UWA Ferry Crossing Timetable 07:00 hrs, 09:00 hrs, 11:00 hrs, 12 noon, 14:00 hrs, 16:00 hrs and 18:00 hrs

### **CHILDREN RATES**

Per 1-2 children if sharing with an adult **USD 68** 

**USD 103** Per 1-2 children in private room

# RATES BELOW APPLY TO PARAA, MWEYA & CHOBE SAFARI LODGE

- Park Entrance Fees USD 40.00 for non-residents
   Residents USD 30.00, East Africans & Ugandan Citizens UGX 20 000.00

- Park Fee Rates are charged per person per day
  Vehicles Fees UGX 30 000.00 payable once
  All mandated Park Entrance fees are subject to change without notice
- Rates applicable from January 1st until December 31st, 2019

- Rates per room per night, quoted in USD
  Children's rates apply from ages 5 12 years old
  Full board Rates are based on Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner
- Check in time 1:00 pm and check out is 10:00 am
   We accept Visa, Mastercard & American Express
- Rates are subject to change without notice